



2026:CGHC:21765

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 697 of 2024

Haripriya Joshi **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

14/06/2024	List this case in week commencing 01st of July, 2024. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Shayna